Plug & Play™ Universal Systems
for Data Centers and Storage Area
Networks (SANs)
Corning Plug & Play™ universal systems create a fiber
optic tip-to-tip solution for data centers and storage area
networks (SANs) consisting of housings, modules, panels,
harnesses, trunks and jumpers.
Pretium EDGE Universal Solutions

CPP-ITM-PNL
| Photo LAN2927
Ordering Information
Part Number Height Unit Dimensions (W x D
x H)
Packaging
Dimensions (W x D
x H)
Shipping Weight Number of
Panels per
Housing
PCH-01U 1U 432 mm x 406 mm x
44.45 mm
(17 in x 16 in x 1.75
in)
615.9 mm x 508 mm x
120.7 mm
(24.25 in x 20 in x
4.75 in)
5 kg
(11 lb)
2
PCH-M3-01U 1U 426.72 mm x 323.85
mm x 44.45 mm
(16.8 in x 12.75 in x
1.75 in)
511.3 mm x 438.15
mm x 120.65 mm
(20.13 in x 17.25 in x
4.75 in)
1.75 kg
(3.85 lb)
3
Plug & Play™ Universal Systems A LANscape® Pretium®
Solutions Product
Family Spec Sheet 0300_NAFTA_AEN
Page 4 | Revision date 2014-01-30
Ordering Information
Part Number Height Unit Dimensions (W x D
x H)
Packaging
Dimensions (W x D
x H)
Shipping Weight Number of
Panels per
Housing
PCH-02U 2U 431.8 mm x 419.1 mm
x 88.9 mm
(17 in x 16.5 in x 3.5
in)
584.2 mm x 558.8 mm
x 152.4 mm
(23 in x 22 in x 6 in)
5.7 kg
(12.6 lb)
4
PCH-04U 4U 431.8 mm x 406.4 mm
x 177.8 mm
(17 in x 16 in x 7 in)
562.1 mm x 482.6 mm
x 279.4 mm

PWH-12P
| Photo LAN2938
Ordering Information
Part Number Dimensions (W x D x H) Packaging Dimensions (W
x D x H)
Shipping Weight Number of Panels
per Housing
SPH-01P 160 mm x 139.7 mm x
50.8 mm
(6.3 in x 5.5 in x 2 in)
196.85 mm x 171.45 mm x
54.10 mm
(7.75 in x 6.75 in x 2.13 in)
0.5 kg
(1 lb)
1
PWH-02P 444.5 mm x 101.6 mm x
238.76 mm
(17.5 in x 4 in x 9.4 in)
543.05 mm x 387.35 mm x
234.95 mm
(21.38 in x 15.25 in x 9.25
in)
5 kg
(11 lb)
2
PWH-04P 533.4 mm x 134.62 mm x
365.76 mm
(21 in x 5.3 in x 14.4 in)
685.8 mm x 596.9 mm x
342.9 mm
(27 in x 23.5 in x 13.5 in)
10.4 kg
(23 lb)
4
Plug & Play™ Universal Systems A LANscape® Pretium®
Solutions Product
Family Spec Sheet 0300_NAFTA_AEN
Page 6 | Revision date 2014-01-30
Ordering Information
Part Number Dimensions (W x D x H) Packaging Dimensions (W
x D x H)
Shipping Weight Number of Panels
per Housing
PWH-06P 533.4 mm x 134.62 mm x
365.76 mm
(21 in x 5.3 in x 14.4 in)
685.8 mm x 596.9 mm x
342.9 mm
(27 in x 23.5 in x 13.5 in)
10.4 kg
(23 lb)
6
PWH-12P 825.5 mm x 134.62 mm x
365.76 mm
(32.5 in x 5.3 in x 14.4 in)
977.9 mm x 596.9 mm x
342.9 mm